
❶
❷
❸
❹
❺
❻
❼
❽
❾
10
11
12

40205494

72002988

72005816

72005817

72005821

72005822

72003011

SS6080340SP

WP0370316SD

MAZ15601000

72002987

40021011

VERTICAL_BUTTON_ATTACHED_DEVICE

FEED_PLATE_A

SPRING_LEFT_B

SPRING_RIGHT_B

SPRING_LEFT_C_ASM

SPRING_RIGHT_C_ASM

BUTTON_RISING_BAR

SCREW 1/8-44 L=2.9

WASHER 3.7x8x0.3

GUIDE

LENGTHWISE_FEED_SENSOR_SLIT

SMALL_GAUGE

Bartacking process

Button Sewing Clamp Kit Parts List

Button Sewing Clamp Kit Button sewing process

❶VERTICAL_BUTTON_ATTACHED_DEVICE

❸❹Extra small thin button No. Part Number Part Name❺❻Middle & Large thin button

❼❽❾Button floating dev. 10Boss guide 11For LK-1900A

❷FEED_PLATE_A

Various button sizes can be supported. (Outer dia. 8 to 21 mm, thickness 1 to 4.5 mm can be sewn up to a hole spacing of 4.5 mm) 
Since the presser foot pressure is concentrated on the tip of the button clamp jaw lever, sewing defects due to displacement of the 
material are eliminated.Since the presser foot operates vertically, there is no deviation of the button center position due to the 
thickness of the material.

Simply
replace!

For LK-1900 (Computer-controlled bartacking sewing machine)

Button sewing clamp kit

This is a conversion kit from a bartacking machine 
to a button sewing machine.

Standard accessory

72005824Parts Number

LK-1900BN  LK-1900B
LK-1900AN  LK-1900A

Applicable models

C U S T O M E R  B U S I N E S S  C O M P A N Y

DECEMBER, 2021 Printed in Japan(TN)

Specifications and appearance are subject to change without prior notice for improvement.
Read the instruction manual before putting the machine into service to ensure safety.
This catalogue prints with environment-friendly soyink on recycle paper.
Paper from responsible sources    FSC™ C001712

2-11-1, TSURUMAKI, TAMA-SHI,
TOKYO 206-8551, JAPAN
PHONE: (81) 42-357-2360
FAX: (81) 42-357-2380
https://www.juki.co.jp/en


