Button sewing clamp kit

Parts Number 72005824



This is a conversion kit from a bartacking machine to a button sewing machine.

Various button sizes can be supported. (Outer dia. 8 to 21 mm, thickness 1 to 4.5 mm can be sewn up to a hole spacing of 4.5 mm) Since the presser foot pressure is concentrated on the tip of the button clamp jaw lever, sewing defects due to displacement of the material are eliminated. Since the presser foot operates vertically, there is no deviation of the button center position due to the thickness of the material.

Bartacking process

Button Sewing Clamp Kit

Button sewing process



Applicable models

LK-1900BN LK-1900B LK-1900AN LK-1900A



⊘FEED_PLATE_A



Standard accessory











Button Sewing Clamp Kit Parts List

No.	Part Number	Part Name
0	40205494	VERTICAL_BUTTON_ATTACHED_DEVICE
2	72002988	FEED_PLATE_A
8	72005816	SPRING_LEFT_B
4	72005817	SPRING_RIGHT_B
6	72005821	SPRING_LEFT_C_ASM
6	72005822	SPRING_RIGHT_C_ASM
0	72003011	BUTTON_RISING_BAR
8	SS6080340SP	SCREW 1/8-44 L=2.9
9	WP0370316SD	WASHER 3.7x8x0.3
•	MAZ15601000	GUIDE
•	72002987	LENGTHWISE_FEED_SENSOR_SLIT
®	40021011	SMALL_GAUGE



2-11-1, TSURUMAKI, TAMA-SHI, TOKYO 206-8551, JAPAN PHONE: (81) 42-357-2360 FAX: (81) 42-357-2380 https://www.juki.co.jp/en

- * Specifications and appearance are subject to change without prior notice for improvement.
- *Read the instruction manual before putting the machine into service to ensure safety.
- * This catalogue prints with environment-friendly soyink on recycle paper.
- * Paper from responsible sources FSC™ C001712

